
Club Or Plata Bronze

CN SABADELL 4,5 0,5 2,5
CTT OLESA 3 1 0

SCR EL CIERVO 2 2 6
CTT CALELLA 1,5 2 1

CTT LA BISBAL 1,5 1 0
AGRUPACIÓ CONGRÉS 1 2 2,5

CTT BADALONA 1 1 1
CTT ATENEU 1882 1 1 0

CT BARCINO 1 0 1
CTT CANET DE MAR 1 0 1

CTT ATENEU POBLENOU 1 0 0
UE SANT CUGAT 0,5 0 3

CTT SANT FELIU DE CODINES 0,5 0 0,5
CTT TONA 0,5 0 0

TT L'HOSPITALET 0 2 1,5
ATT PREMIÀ DE MAR 0 2 1

CTT CARDEDEU 0 1,5 2
CTT VILAFRANCA 0 1 3

CTT SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLÈS 0 1 2
LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA 0 1 0,5

EL CENTRE 0 0,5 0
MASQUEFA TTC 0 0,5 0

CTT SANTA PERPETUA 0 0 1,5
CTT TORTOSA 0 0 1,5

CERCLE CATOLIC DE GRACIA 0 0 1
CLUB FALCONS SABADELL AE 0 0 1

LLUÏSOS D' HORTA TT 0 0 1
CPP IGUALADA 0 0 1

CTT SANT QUINTI DE MEDIONA 0 0 1
TT ELS JOVES DE CASTELLDEFELS 0 0 1

GIRBAU VIC TT 0 0 1
CTT VILASSAR DE MAR 0 0 1

CTT TRAMUNTANA - FIGUERES 0 0 0,5

Medaller



Club Or Plata Bronze

CN SABADELL 2 0 0

CTT OLESA 1 1 0

CTT ATENEU POBLENOU 1 0 0

CT BARCINO 1 0 0

CTT BADALONA 1 0 0

SCR EL CIERVO 0 1 2

AGRUPACIÓ CONGRÉS 0 1 2

CTT ATENEU 1882 0 1 0

CTT LA BISBAL 0 1 0

CTT CALELLA 0 1 0

CTT CANET DE MAR 0 0 1

CTT CARDEDEU 0 0 1

CLUB FALCONS SABADELL AE 0 0 1

CPP IGUALADA 0 0 1

CTT SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLÈS 0 0 1

CTT TORTOSA 0 0 1

CTT VILAFRANCA 0 0 1

CTT VILASSAR DE MAR 0 0 1

Medaller 
equips



Club Or Plata Bronze

CN SABADELL 2,5 0,5 2,5

SCR EL CIERVO 2 1 4

CTT OLESA 2 0 0

CTT CALELLA 1,5 1 1

CTT LA BISBAL 1,5 0 0

AGRUPACIÓ CONGRÉS 1 1 0,5

CTT ATENEU 1882 1 0 0

CTT CANET DE MAR 1 0 0

UE SANT CUGAT 0,5 0 3

CTT SANT FELIU DE CODINES 0,5 0 0,5

CTT TONA 0,5 0 0

TT L'HOSPITALET 0 2 1,5

ATT PREMIÀ DE MAR 0 2 1

CTT CARDEDEU 0 1,5 1

CTT VILAFRANCA 0 1 2

CTT BADALONA 0 1 1

CTT SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLÈS 0 1 1

LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA 0 1 0,5

EL CENTRE 0 0,5 0

MASQUEFA TTC 0 0,5 0

CTT SANTA PERPETUA 0 0 1,5

CT BARCINO 0 0 1

CERCLE CATOLIC DE GRACIA 0 0 1

LLUÏSOS D' HORTA TT 0 0 1

CTT SANT QUINTI DE MEDIONA 0 0 1

TT ELS JOVES DE CASTELLDEFELS 0 0 1

GIRBAU VIC TT 0 0 1

CTT TORTOSA 0 0 0,5

CTT TRAMUNTANA - FIGUERES 0 0 0,5

Medaller 
individual i dobles


